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Interim Asst. Lab. Dir. F&O

Directorate

631-344-8627

mcnerney@bnl.gov

T. Lambertson

Division Manager

Central Fabrication Services

631-344-3352

Lamberts@bnl.gov

F. Wahlert

Mach. Shop Supvsr. (DS)

631-344-3498

wahlert@bnl.gov

A. Farland

Weld & Sht. Metal Supvsr.

631-344-7859

farland@bnl.gov

M. Palumbo

Mach. Shop Supvsr. (NS)

631-344-3498

palumbo@bnl.gov

T. Lambertson

Actg. Mach. Mntnce Supvsr

631-344-3352

Lamberts@bnl.gov

T. Lambertson

Actg. Operations Manager

631-344-3352

Lamberts@bnl.gov

S. Perino

F&O Business Operations Manager

C. Kuhn, Budget Spec.

631-344-4911, kuhn@bnl.gov

E. Lanning

Safety Consultant

Lanning@bnl.gov

Mach. Shp (479)

Day Shift

E.B. Welder (473)

631-344-3457

G. Fraser

T&I Maker

E. Deazley

T&I Maker

S. Halderman

T&I Maker

S. Doskoez

T&I Maker

W. Jensen

Helper

C. Manning

T&I Maker

R. Chanda

T&I Maker

J. Mondi

T&I Maker

B. Yanofsky

T&I Maker

C. Cleary

T&I Maker

J. Maehr (LOA)

T&I Maker

R. Seibel

T&I Maker

Mach. Shp (479)

Night Shift

Weld Shop (479)

631-344-3498

Sht. Mtl. Shp.

(479)

631-344-3354

Mach. Maint.

Sect. (473)

631-344-3355

N. Satterley

Fab. Supvsr.

631-344-5034

satterle@bnl.gov

T. Lambertson

Actg. Q.C. Spvsr

631-344-3352

lamberts@bnl.gov

M. Walker

Grp Ldr.

T&I Maker

D. Sheppard

T&I Maker

E. Carley

T&I Maker

R. Redman

T&I Maker

C. Sampson

T&I Maker

S. Newton

T&I Maker

T. Godzieba

T&I Maker

T. Connolly

T&I Maker

Central Fabrication Services Division

T. Imperial

Grp Ldr.

R. Savoy

Mast. Welder

E. Sorensen

Mast. Welder

M. Cohen

Mast. Welder

W. Ducoing

Mast. Welder

F. Reinert

Mast. Welder

R. Geib

Mast. Welder

J. Wilson

Mast. Welder

J. Gordon

Grp Ldr.

S. Farrell

Mast. Met. Wrkr.

J. Bell

Grp. Ldr.

R. Alles

Mach. Rebuilder

G. Polonski

Maint. Mech. A

Cleaning Facility

(498)

G. Steul

Grp. Ldr.

Staff Shops

Supervised by

Dept.

R. Hauser

Fab. Spec.

631-344-5172

hauser1@bnl.gov

V. Kircher

Cntr.l Shps SFOA

631-344-5036

kircher@bnl.gov

Chem. S.S.

(555)

Phys. S.S.

(510)

Instr. S.S.

(535)

N.S.L.S. S.S.

(726)

N.S.L.S.

(555)

W. Struble

T&I Mkr.

W. Dalton

Grp. Ldr.

T&I Mkr.

F. Maier

T&I Mkr.

C. Holmstrom

Grp. Lder.

T&I Mkr.

E. Losee

T&I Mkr.

L. Pergola

T&I Mkr.

D. Malloy

Sr. Stnd. Insp.

631-344-3357

V. Gonzalez

Sr. Stnd Insp.

631-344-5092

Approved: Thomas W.  Lambertson, 9/1/04

K. Lucadamo

Sr. Off. Services Asst.

631-344-3356

lucadamo@bnl.gov

P. Williams

F&O ESHT&Q Manager

631-344-8211

PW@bnl.gov






















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































